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File Number

0000244564

0000232780

0000233130

0000243251

0000232188

0000232779

REPORT NO. PN-2-240513-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/13/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Construction
Permit
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Construction
Permit

From:

Service

LPD

FL

FL

FS

FL

FL

Call Sign

K290C-D

NEW

NEW

WEGG

NEW

NEW

Facility ID

186919

787996

788782

166080

788212

787995

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Auxiliary

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

29

102.7

103.7

95.3

105.7

102.7

City, State

CHAPMAN,
KS

BEVERLY
HILLS, KS

DAYTONA
BEACH, FL

BOWMAN,
GA

Matamoras,
PA

SPRING
HILL, KS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Roseland
Broadcasting, Inc.

EL CAMINO DE LUZ
INC

Lilith, Inc.

LAKE HARTWELL

RADIO, INC.

Jersan Media

The Lord's Vinyard Inc.

Status Date

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted
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News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000233013 Construction  FL NEW 788570 Main 106.3 TOPEKA, Gateway to Heaven 05/09/2024  Granted
Permit KS Inc.
From: To:
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