

REPORT NO. PN-2-240513-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/13/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244564	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K29OC-D	186919	Main	29	CHAPMAN, KS	Roseland Broadcasting, Inc.	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232780	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	787996	Main	102.7	BEVERLY HILLS, KS	EL CAMINO DE LUZ INC	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233130	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788782		103.7	DAYTONA BEACH, FL	Lilith, Inc.	05/09/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000243251	Minor Modification	FS	WEGG	166080	Auxiliary	95.3	BOWMAN, GA	LAKE HARTWELL RADIO, INC.	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232188	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788212	Main	105.7	Matamoras, PA	Jersan Media	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232779	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	787995	Main	102.7	SPRING HILL, KS	The Lord's Vinyard Inc.	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



REPORT NO. PN-2-240513-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/13/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000233013	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788570	Main	106.3	TOPEKA, KS	Gateway to Heaven Inc.	05/09/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					